
 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Glascote Heath Hawksworth
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Stonydelph Torside

7A
0610

--
0621
0627

7
0642

--
0650
0700

7 7 7 7 7 7
0657 Then

at
these
mins

12 27 42 57 past
each
hour
until

1742
-- -- -- -- -- --

0705 20 35 50 05 1750
0715 30 45 00 15 1800

7
1757

--
1805
1815

7
1812

--
1820
1830

7E
1845
1853
1900
1908

7E
1955
2002
2008
2012

7E
2055
2102
2108
2112

7E
2155
2202
2208
2212

7E
2255
2302
2308
2312

 
Stonydelph Torside
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Glascote Heath Faringdon
Amington Boundary Drive
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station

7A
0528
0538

--
0541
0550
0552

7A
0558
0608

--
0611
0620
0622

7A
0628
0638

--
0641
0650

--

7
0702
0713

--
--

0723
--

7
0717
0728

--
--

0738
--

7 7 7 7 7 7
0732

Then
at
these
mins

47 02 17 32

past
each
hour
until

1817
0743 58 13 28 43 1828

-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --

0751 06 21 36 51 1836
-- -- -- -- -- --

7
1832
1843

--
--

1851
--

7E
1909
1918
1922

--
1931

--

7E
2013
2022
2026

--
2033

--

7E
2113
2122
2126

--
2133

--

7E
2213
2222
2226

--
2233

--

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Glascote Heath Hawksworth
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Stonydelph Torside

7
0717

--
0726
0734

7 7 7 7 7
0737 Then

at
these
mins

57 17 37 past
each
hour
until

1717
-- -- -- -- --

0746 06 26 46 1726
0754 14 34 54 1734

7
1737

--
1746
1754

7
1757

--
1806
1814

7E
1845
1853
1900
1908

7E
1955
2002
2008
2012

7E
2055
2102
2108
2112

7E
2155
2202
2208
2212

7E
2255
2302
2308
2312

 
Stonydelph Torside
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Glascote Heath Faringdon
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

7
0734
0746

--
0756

7 7 7 7 7
0754 Then

at
these
mins

14 34 54 past
each
hour
until

1734
0806 26 46 06 1746

-- -- -- -- --
0816 36 56 16 1756

7
1754
1806

--
1816

7
1814
1826

--
1836

7E
1909
1918
1922
1931

7E
2013
2022
2026
2033

7E
2113
2122
2126
2133

7E
2213
2222
2226
2233

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Stonydelph Torside

7
0905
0914
0918

7 7 7 7
0935

Then
at

05 35
until

1705
0944 14 44 1714
0948 18 48 1718

7
1735
1744
1748

7
1805
1814
1818

 
Stonydelph Torside
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

7
0918
0927
0933

7 7 7 7
0948

Then
at

18 48
until

1718
0957 27 57 1727
1003 33 03 1733

7
1748
1757
1803

7
1818
1827
1833

7/7A/7E Tamworth to Stonydelph

via Glascote - Valid from Saturday, January 3, 2026 to Saturday, May 16, 2026

Monday to Friday - Stonydelph Torside

Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station

Saturday - Stonydelph Torside

Saturday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

Sunday - Stonydelph Torside

Sunday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange


	Monday to Friday - Stonydelph Torside
	Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station
	Saturday - Stonydelph Torside
	Saturday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
	Sunday - Stonydelph Torside
	Sunday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

