

7/7A/7E Tamworth to Stonydelph

via Glascoate - Valid from Saturday, January 3, 2026 to Saturday, May 16, 2026

Monday to Friday - Stonydelph Torside

	7A	7	7		7	7	7	7		7	7	7	7E	7E	7E	7E	7E
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0610	0642	0657	Then at	12	27	42	57	past each hour until	1742	1757	1812	1845	1955	2055	2155	2255
Glascoate Heath Hawksworth	--	--	--	at	--	--	--	--	hour	--	--	--	1853	2002	2102	2202	2302
Stonydelph Sandy Way	0621	0650	0705	these mins	20	35	50	05	until	1750	1805	1820	1900	2008	2108	2208	2308
Stonydelph Torside	0627	0700	0715		30	45	00	15		1800	1815	1830	1908	2012	2112	2212	2312

Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station

	7A	7A	7A	7	7	7		7	7	7	7		7	7	7E	7E	7E	7E
Stonydelph Torside	0528	0558	0628	0702	0717	0732	Then at	47	02	17	32	past each hour until	1817	1832	1909	2013	2113	2213
Stonydelph Sandy Way	0538	0608	0638	0713	0728	0743	at	58	13	28	43	hour	1828	1843	1918	2022	2122	2222
Glascoate Heath Faringdon	--	--	--	--	--	--	these mins	--	--	--	--	until	--	--	1922	2026	2126	2226
Amington Boundary Drive	0541	0611	0641	--	--	--		--	--	--	--		--	--	--	--	--	--
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0550	0620	0650	0723	0738	0751		06	21	36	51		1836	1851	1931	2033	2133	2233
Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station	0552	0622	--	--	--	--		--	--	--	--		--	--	--	--	--	--

Saturday - Stonydelph Torside

	7	7		7	7	7		7	7	7	7E	7E	7E	7E	7E
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0717	0737	Then at	57	17	37	past each hour until	1717	1737	1757	1845	1955	2055	2155	2255
Glascoate Heath Hawksworth	--	--	at	--	--	--	hour	--	--	--	1853	2002	2102	2202	2302
Stonydelph Sandy Way	0726	0746	these mins	06	26	46	until	1726	1746	1806	1900	2008	2108	2208	2308
Stonydelph Torside	0734	0754		14	34	54		1734	1754	1814	1908	2012	2112	2212	2312

Saturday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

	7	7		7	7	7		7	7	7	7E	7E	7E	7E
Stonydelph Torside	0734	0754	Then at	14	34	54	past each hour until	1734	1754	1814	1909	2013	2113	2213
Stonydelph Sandy Way	0746	0806	at	26	46	06	hour	1746	1806	1826	1918	2022	2122	2222
Glascoate Heath Faringdon	--	--	these mins	--	--	--	until	--	--	--	1922	2026	2126	2226
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0756	0816		36	56	16		1756	1816	1836	1931	2033	2133	2233

Sunday - Stonydelph Torside

	7	7		7	7		7	7	7
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0905	0935	Then at	05	35	until	1705	1735	1805
Stonydelph Sandy Way	0914	0944	at	14	44	until	1714	1744	1814
Stonydelph Torside	0918	0948		18	48		1718	1748	1818

Sunday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

	7	7		7	7		7	7	7
Stonydelph Torside	0918	0948	Then at	18	48	until	1718	1748	1818
Stonydelph Sandy Way	0927	0957	at	27	57	until	1727	1757	1827
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0933	1003		33	03		1733	1803	1833